23° Rallye do Cocido
CAMPIONATO DE GALICIA DE RALLYES
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Classement Final

N° Piloto
Nombre Copiloto

Escuderia Trofeo ou Copa Agrupacion

PXP18

Temps Ecart

Vehiculo Pénalité Interv.

HE O o0B0f D0

Victor Manuel Senra Carreira
David Vazquez Liste
Alberto Meira Fernandez
Jose Murado Gonzalez

lago Caamaiio Figueira
Alberto Rodriguez Gonzalez
lago Silva Dominguez
Diego Grande Varela

Alvaro Méndez Castro
David Enriquez Brea

David Gonzalez Gil

Gustavo Piris Portela

Félix Macias Diéguez
Monica Alvarez Figueroa
Jose Manuel Lista Manana
Mauro Barreiro Zas

César Gonzalves Pereira
José Souto Sobrado
Celestino Iglesias Cores
Jorge Iglesias Cores

Jorge Pérez Oliveira

Alejo Souto Lage

Alberto Nimo Suarez
Ramon Lopez Marin
Antonio Fernandez Valcarcel
Sergio Seijas Alvarez
Daniel Berdomas Lorenzo
David Rivero Suarez

Pedro Nuno Almeida

Nuno Almeida

Alvaro Pérez Abeijon

Brais Miron Carnes

Pablo Rey Vazquez

Luis Hernandez Veiga

J. Antonio Otero Dominguez
Manuel Campos Fuentes
Diego Gonzalez Castro
Diego Garcia Diaz

Rubén Garcia Naya

Manuel Fresco Pita

Feélix Pazos Hermida

Eloy Yanez Pita

Diego Cabanelas Lemos
Daniel Monteagudo Pifieiro
José Fermin Morais Ferreira
M?® Teresa Morais Ferreira
Miguel Iglesias Vilela

Borja Rodriguez Varela
Joao Traila

Duarte Costa

Rubén Lopez Lopez

Damian Outon Veiga

Oscar Gallego Gémez

Jose Angel Fente Gomez
David Gonzalez Vazquez
Pedro Matilla Castaio
Alejandro Reboredo Gonzalez
Ruben Nuiez Martinez
Jose Manuel Cabezas Padin
Rebeca Lopez Docurro
Manuel Bouzas Teira

Angel Castro Gens

Adrian Vazquez Martinez
Cristina Prieto Vazquez
Juan José Serans Queiruga
Martin Cuina Rios

Albino Lopez Garabatos

Yacar Racing

Ford Fiesta R5

AMF Sport

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Lalin-Deza

Fort Fiesta R5
Barbadas

Porsche 911 GT3 Rallye
Lalin-Deza

Volkswagen Polo N1
Lalin-Deza

Skoda Fabia $2000
Team Repauto

Subaru Impreza WRX
J.Lista Competicion
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Terra Cha Sport
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Desguaces Tino Racing
Ford Fiesta R2

Surco

Renault Clio R3
Lalin-Deza

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Terra Cha Sport
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
One Seven

Citroen C2

Pedro Nuno Almeida
Renault Clio R3
Berberecho

Citroén C2 GT

A.Ferrol

Peugeot 206 XS

Congostra Team Sanxenxo

Peugeot 206 RC
Moeche

Peugueot 206 XS
Yacar Racing
Peugeot 206 XS
Siroco Naron
Peugeot 206 RC
Desguaces Tino Racing
Citroen C2 GT
Dona Urraca

Clio Williams
Melide Motorsport
Citroen Saxo VTS
Lalin-Deza
Peugeot 208 R2
Sarria Motor
Citroen C2 GT
Lalin-Deza

Suzuki Swift Sport

Congostra Team Sanxenxo

Seat Ibiza
Lalin-Deza
Peugeot 106 GTI
Yacar Racing
Peugeot 106 Gti
Berberecho
Citroén Saxo VTS
Mifo Lugo
Citroen C2 R2
Rallyactividad
Citroen Saxo VTS

Lalin-Deza

Top Ten Pirelli-Castrol

Top Ten Pirelli-Castrol

Top Ten Pirelli-Castrol

Top Ten Pirelli-Castrol

Top Ten Pirelli-Castrol

Top Ten Pirelli-Castrol

Top Ten Pirelli-Castrol

Top Ten Pirelli-Castrol

Volante Fga

Top Ten Pirelli-Castrol

Volante Fga

Volante Fga

Top Ten Pirelli-Castrol

Volante Fga

Pirelli Amf

Pirelli Amf

Pirelli Amf

Pirelli Amf

Pirelli Amf

AG 3

AG 4

AG 3

AG 3

AG 4

Top Ten Pirelli-Castrol AG 1

Volante Fga

AG 4

Top Ten Pirelli-Castrol

Pirelli Amf

Top Ten Pirelli-Castrol
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1h50:05.300

1h51:10.871

1h52:52.060

1h54:44.321

1h57:08.193

1h58:06.564

1h58:21.884

1h59:33.977

1h59:50.398

2h00:52.976

2h01:11.835

2h03:28.798

2h03:31.196

2h03:47.928

+10.000

2h05:15.872

2h05:43.845

2h06:30.220

2h07:36.259

2h07:37.364

2h08:01.918

2h08:29.683

2h09:07.691

2h09:12.920

2h09:20.076

2h09:29.799

2h10:10.596

2h10:41.112

2h10:47.369

+30.000

2h11:16.444

+1:00.000

2h12:12.560

+10.000

2h12:29.999

2h12:37.369

2h13:18.210

2h13:21.603

+1:05.571
+1:05.571
+2:46.760
+1:41.189
+4:39.021
+1:52.261
+7:02.893
+2:23.872
+8:01.264
+58.371
+8:16.584
+15.320
+9:28.677
+1:12.093
+9:45.098
+16.421
+10:47.676
+1:02.578
+11:06.535
+18.859
+13:23.498
+2:16.963
+13:25.896
+2.398
+13:42.628
+16.732
+15:10.572
+1:27.944
+15:38.545
+27.973
+16:24.920
+46.375
+17:30.959
+1:06.039
+17:32.064
+1.105
+17:56.618
+24.554
+18:24.383
+27.765
+19:02.391
+38.008
+19:07.620
+5.229
+19:14.776
+7.156
+19:24.499
+9.723
+20:05.296
+40.797
+20:35.812
+30.516
+20:42.069
+6.257
+21:11.144
+29.075
+22:07.260
+56.116
+22:24.699
+17.439
+22:32.069
+7.370
+23:12.910
+40.841
+23:16.303
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Martin Segade Enjamio
Javier Vazquez Tubio
Diego Martinez Gonzalez
Alejandro Rega Gesto
Alberto Romero Martinez
Oscar Pérez Teixeira
Celso Perez Martinez
Edgar Caride Fernandez
Joel Souto Sanchez
Oscar Reboredo Pérez
Gonzalo Mariino Granja
Roberto Piineiro Lopez
Ruben Cela

Javier Guitian Vazquez
David Miguez Castro
Francisco Pazos Garcia
Daniel Iglesias Reboredo
David Troitifio Gonzalez
Carlos Lopez Troitino
lago Gabeiras Fraga
Marcos Franco Castro
Gonzalo Val Fernandez

Miguel Gonzalez Vazquez

Juan C. Villanueva Fernandez

Justino Dominguez Lorenzo

Abel Otero Gomez

Daniel Balo Couto

Ford Fiesta R2
Surco

Opel Astra G
J.Lista Competicion
Fiat Punto HGT
Team Repauto
Opel Adam R2
Touro Motor
Peugeot 206 XS
Lalin-Deza

Citroen Saxo
Ourense

Renault Clio Sport
Lalin-Deza

Ford Fiesta R2T
Leiro Desguaces
Citroen Saxo VTS
Lalin-Deza
Renault 19

PTC Escuela
Citroén Saxo VTS
Rodeiro

Peugeot 106 GTI
Barbadas

Ford Sierra Cosworth
Rois Perepe Sport
Peugeot 106

Volante Fga

2h15:03.913

2h16:57.204

2h17:11.470

2h17:23.029

2h18:16.360

2h19:55.394

+1:20.000

2h20:13.514

2h21:17.516

+30.000

2h22:32.332

2h24:25.869

2h25:16.239

+30.000

2h26:50.112

2h40:57.910
+50.000

+3.393
+24:58.613
+1:42.310
+26:51.904
+1:53.291
+27:06.170
+14.266
+27:17.729
+11.559
+28:11.060
+53.331
+29:50.094
+1:39.034
+30:08.214
+18.120
+31:12.216
+1:04.002
+32:27.032
+1:14.816
+34:20.569
+1:53.537
+35:10.939
+50.370
+36:44.812
+1:33.873
+50:52.610
+14:07.798




